

In-Flight Crew Connections to Exhibit at the Upcoming NBAA Flight Attendants and Maintenance Conference in Fort Worth, Texas

In-Flight Crew Connections to showcase business aviation staffing solutions on May 7 – 9, 2019 at leading industry event – Booth 1017

CHARLOTTE, NC – May 1, 2019 -- In-Flight Crew Connections (IFCC), a leading staffing agency in the corporate aviation industry, announced today that they will exhibit at the upcoming 2019 NBAA Flight Attendants and Maintenance Conference being held at the Fort Worth Convention Center in Fort Worth, TX.

All attendees and flight departments are invited to come by booth number 1017 to meet with IFCC executives and learn more about customized staffing solutions. Attendees may also enter for a chance to win a \$250 Visa gift card.

About In-Flight Crew Connections

In-Flight Crew Connections, a global leader since 2002 provides aviation industry staffing solutions for owners and operators of business class jets. Focused on developing customized solutions that meet the unique needs of corporate aviation clients. The company is a privately held, WBENC certified women-owned staffing firm headquartered in Charlotte, North Carolina.

IFCC services include: ONe-Call™ Temporary Crew Services, on demand supplemental staffing for pilots, flight attendants, schedulers/dispatchers, armed security officers, drone operators, aircraft maintenance technicians, engineers etc. IFCC also provides Payroll Services, Management Services, Recruiting & Placement, International Staffing and Concierge Services.

As the Employer of Record, In-Flight Crew Connections will assume all the employer services: State and Federal Regulatory Taxation Compliance, Unemployment Insurance, Workman's Compensation, Liability Insurance, Background, E-Verify & Drug Testing, Training Verification, FAA Records Check, Human Resources and other Administrative Support tasks

To schedule staffing services with In-Flight Crew Connections, call (704) 236-3647. Visit In-Flight Crew Connections online at http://www.inflightcrewconnections.com or follow In-Flight Crew Connections on Twitter, LinkedIn and Facebook.

About National Business Aviation Association

Founded in 1947 and based in Washington, DC, the National Business Aviation Association (NBAA) is the leading organization for companies that rely on general aviation aircraft to help make their businesses more efficient, productive and successful. The association represents more than 11,000 companies and provides more than 100 products and services to the business aviation community, including the NBAA Business Aviation Convention & Exhibition, the world's largest civil aviation trade show. Learn more about NBAA at www.nbaa.org.

###

Contact:

In-Flight Crew Connections, LLC Scott Young p. (704) 236-3647 option 4 scott.young@inflightcrewconnections.com